
資料２

４時間目
終了時刻

給食
準備時間

給食時間 休憩時間
準備配膳
時間

喫食時間
下膳後片付

時間

― ～13：00 ～13：20

― ２０分 ２０分

～12：50 ～13：05 ～13：30

５分 15分 ２５分

～12：50 ～13：15 ～13：25

１０分 ２５分 １０分

～12：50 ～13：05 ～13：25

10分 15分 20分

― ～13：00 ～13：20

― ２０分 ２０分

～12：45 ～13：00 ～13：25

5分 １５分 ２５分

～12：45 ～13：05 ～13：25

5分 20分 20分

～12：55 ～13：10 ～13：35

１０分 １５分 2５分

～12：55 ～13：20 ～13：30

１０分 ２５分 １０分

～12：40 ～13：00 ～13：25

５分 ２０分 ２５分

～12：40 ～13：00 ～13：25

５分 ２０分 ２５分

平均 7分 15分 5分

― ～13：05 ～13:35

― ３５分 ３０分

― ～13：05 ～13：40

― ３５分 20分

繫中は13：05～20は昼清掃 平均 12分 15分 5分

～13：00 ～13：20

20分 ２０分

～12：45 ～13：00 ～13：20

５分 １５分 ２０分

～12：45 ～13：05 ～13：25

５分 ２０分 ２０分

平均 5分 17分

～12：45 ～13：15 ～13：30

５分 ３０分 15分

～12：45 ～13：10 ～13：35

５分 ２５分 ２５分

～12：50 ～13：05 ～13：25

15分 15分 20分

～13：00 ～13：20 ～13：40

１５分 ２０分 ２０分

- ～12：55 ～13：20

- ２５分 25分

- ～13：15 ～13：35

- ３５分 ２０分

- ～13：05 ～13：25

- ３０分 ２０分

平均 11分 15分 8分

松　園

下小路

厨　川

3分

15分 10分

ミ
ル
ク

単
独

自
由
選
択
制
方
式

12:30

12:40

12:35

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:35

12:30

12:30

12:40

給
食
セ
ン
タ
ー

上　田

河　南

米　内

下　橋

黒石野

城　西

城　東

12:40

12:35

12:45

12:45

12:35

15分

15分

15分

15分

20分

20分

15分

15分

15分

15分

20分 15分

15分 5分

15分

20分

8分

3分

12:40

―

15分

13分

10分

15分

5分

6分

15分

―

―

―

3分

5分

5分

5分

10分

5分

10分 2分

15分 ―

15分 ―

10分

20分 4分

15分 5分

15分 ―

13分 3分

12分

5分

10分

5分

8分

5分

―

給食時間実態（おおよそ時間）

12:40

12:45

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:40

12:45

5分

3分

10分

10分

5分

5分

15分 ―

時間割

4分

巻  堀

見　前

飯　岡

乙　部

見前南

玉  山

渋  民

北松園

土　淵

繋

仙　北

大　宮

北　陵


